List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

SI.  [Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any |Amount of |Amount of |RemarKks, if any
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount Whether % of contingent| mutual dues, [claim not claim under
receipt admitted claim covered by [related voting claim that may beset- |admitted verification
guarantee |party? share in off
Styrax Commodities - -- 6,59,47,397.00 6,59,47,397.00 [Unsecured -- - 0.90%|-- - - - -
Limited
Total -- -- 6,59,47,397.00 6,59,47,397.00]-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --




